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The Card of Mexico Chapin Bakery from Bridgeport includes about 71 different menus and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $14.0. What User likes about Mexico Chapin Bakery:
this place had real Spanish eating and it was delicious price is right, were good when they are hungry and they
want to have home cooked stick at the ripening last day they have come to the right place....You can even sit
outside to enjoy their tariff. they will not be disappointed. read more. Anticipate the varied, scrumptious
Mexican cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), Furthermore, the
delicious treats of this establishment sparkle not only on children's plates and in children's eyes. If you decide to
come for breakfast, you are offered a hearty brunch, and you can look forward to the tasty classic seafood
cuisine.
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Mexico Chapin Bakery Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis

JARRITOS

fippetizers

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

&ggs & Pancakes

OMELETTE

Tish dishes

FRIED MOJARRA

Meat dishes

POLLO A LA PLANCHA

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Fajitas

FAJITAS MIXTAS

Grilled specialif

CARNE ASADA

Dessert

MILKSHAKES

Tapas Calientes - Warme

Tapas

CHORIZO

$4.0

$18.0

$21.0

$15.0

$20.0

$16.0

$5.0

Tunch
CHILES RELLENOS
Main

BANDEJA CHAPINA

Carnes

BISTECK ENCEBOLLADO
Mexican Food
CECINA WITH ONIONS
Mexican Specials

HUEVOS CON CHORIZO

Water

SODA

Desayuncs

HUEVOS CON SALCHICHA

TRefrescos

AGUA FRESCA

Para compartir

HUEVOS ESTRELLADOS

Tavoritos

CAMARONES EMPANISADOS

Tostadas

3 TOSTADAS

$15.0

$28.0

$15.0

$16.0

$12.0

$3.0

$12.0

$4.5

$12.0

$18.0

$12.0
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Slushes

LIME

combinalions

CARNE ASADA CON CAMARONES

Plates

BISTECK RANCHERO
finlojitos Mevicanos
5 GARNACHAS
Platillos

BISTECK A LA MEXICANA

Breakfast Mains

HUEVOS A LA MEXICANOS

Monday

TILAPIA EMPANISADA
Platillos Mexicanos
MILANESA DE POLLO Y RES

Brealkfast Plates

HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Chilaquiles

HUARACHES

Sample

CEMITAS

$20.0

$15.0

$12.0

$15.0

$12.0

$18.0

$14.0

$12.0

$20.0

$12.0

{as Carnes ('The Meats)

3 PUPUSAS

Meat | Carne

CARNE ADOBADA

Spanish Dishes
CAMARONES AL AJILLO
Condiments and Sauces
SAUCE

Buffet Brealfast

HOT DRINKS

$12.0

$15.0

$18.0

Orden fAdicional

YUCA CON CHICHARRON

flutentica Comlda
Guatemalleca

TAMAL CHAPIN $4.5

Hash Browns and Sides

SCRAMBLED EGGS

Breakfast &Eamp;amp;
Desayuncs

HUEVOS REVUELTOS

Mariscos Pescados

CAMARONES A LA MEXICANA

$15.0

$12.0

$18.0
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BBQ Fiesta Tacos

3 TACOS $12.0
(]

Especial f1zao

BISTECK A LO POBRE $16.0

MEXICAN

Chapin food
PLATILLO MIXTO A LO CHAPIN $22.0

Uncategorized

BLACK BEANS

Salads

TACOS

CHICKEN SALAD $12.0

SEA FOOD SOUP $18.0

CHICKEN SOUP $12.0
[ ]

Main courses

RIBS

NACHOS $13.0

CAMARONES ENCHIPOTLE $18.0

SHRIMP SALAD $15.0

[ ]

Main Course

CEVICHE $18.0
TORTAS $12.0
Mexican

ENCHILADAS $15.0
MEXICANA

BURRITO DINNER $14.0
3 RELLENITAS $6.0

Desayuncs Chapines
MEXICAN OMELETTE W/

MUSHROOMS VEGABLES HAM $13.0

CHILAQUILES VERDES OF ROJOS $13.0
(]

Ingredients Used

ONION

CHICKEN

BEANS
EGGS

These types of dishes are
being served

FISH

SOUP

QUESADILLAS $12.0
SOPES $12.0
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Mexico Chapin Bakery

2430 Main St, 06606, Bridgeport, Opening Hours:

US, United States Monday 08:00 -21:00
Tuesday 08:00 -21:00
Thursday 08:00 -21:00
Friday 08:00 -22:00
Saturday 07:00 -22:00
Sunday 07:00 -21:00
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