MEXICO CHAPIN RESTAURANT & BAKERY





Mexico Chapin Bakery Menu

https://menulist.menu 2430 Main St, 06606, Bridgeport, US, United States (+1)2035225705,(+1)2035225706 - http://www.mexicochapin.com/







The Card of Mexico Chapin Bakery from Bridgeport includes about 71 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$14.0. What User likes about Mexico Chapin Bakery: this place had real Spanish eating and it was delicious price is right, were good when they are hungry and they want to have home cooked stick at the ripening last day they have come to the right place.... You can even sit outside to enjoy their tariff. they will not be disappointed. read more. Anticipate the varied, scrumptious Mexican cuisine, which is usually prepared with corn, beans and chilies (hot peppers), Furthermore, the delicious treats of this establishment sparkle not only on children's plates and in children's eyes. If you decide to come for breakfast, you are offered a hearty brunch, and you can look forward to the tasty classic seafood cuisine.

SPA 1	Wike	A
16	4-	
		1
	150	and and

Non alcoholic drinks		Lunch	
JARRITOS	\$4.0	CHILES RELLENOS	\$15.0
Appetizers		Main	
SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$18.0	BANDEJA CHAPINA	\$28.0
Eggs & Pancakes		Carnes	
OMELETTE		BISTECK ENCEBOLLADO	\$15.0
Fish dishes		Mexican Food	
FRIED MOJARRA	\$21.0	CECINA WITH ONIONS	\$16.0
Meat dishes		Mexican Specials	
POLLO A LA PLANCHA	\$15.0	HUEVOS CON CHORIZO	\$12.0
Starters & Salads		Water	
POTATOE CHIPS		SODA	\$3.0
Fajitas		Desayunos	
FAJITAS MIXTAS	\$20.0	HUEVOS CON SALCHICHA	\$12.0
Grilled specialities		Refrescos	
CARNE ASADA	\$16.0	AGUA FRESCA	\$4.5
Dessert		Para compartir	
MILKSHAKES	\$5.0	HUEVOS ESTRELLADOS	\$12.0
Tapas Calientes - Warm	e	Favoritos	
Tapas -		CAMARONES EMPANISADOS	\$18.0
CHORIZO		Tostadas	
		3 TOSTADAS	\$12.0

Slushes		Las Carnes (The Meats)	
LIME		3 PUPUSAS	\$12.0
combinations		Meat / Carne	
CARNE ASADA CON CAMARONES	\$20.0	CARNE ADOBADA	\$15.0
Plates		Spanish Dishes	
BISTECK RANCHERO	\$15.0	CAMARONES AL AJILLO	\$18.0
Antojitos Mexicanos		Condiments and Sauces	
5 GARNACHAS	\$12.0	SAUCE	
Platillos		Buffet Breakfast	
BISTECK A LA MEXICANA	\$15.0	HOT DRINKS	
Breakfast Mains		Orden Adicional	
HUEVOS A LA MEXICANOS	\$12.0	YUCA CON CHICHARRON	\$15.0
Monday		Autentica Comlda	
TILAPIA EMPANISADA	\$18.0	Guatemalteca	
Platillos Mexicanos		TAMAL CHAPIN	\$4.5
MILANESA DE POLLO Y RES	\$14.0	Hash Browns and Sides	
Breakfast Plates		SCRAMBLED EGGS	
HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$12.0	Breakfast &	
Chilaquiles		Desayunos	
HUARACHES	\$20.0	HUEVOS REVUELTOS	\$12.0
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	+-3.5	Mariscos Pescados	
Sample		CAMARONES A LA MEXICANA	\$18.0
CEMITAS	\$12.0		,

PANA	LAY?
They	N.
	1
	and in

BBQ Fiesta Tacos		Main Course	
3 TACOS	\$12.0	CEVICHE	\$18.0
		TORTAS	\$12.0
Especial Azao			
BISTECK A LO POBRE	\$16.0	Mexican	
6		ENCHILADAS	\$15.0
Restaurant Category		MEXICANA	
MEXICAN		O	
Charin Cand		Popular Items	
Chapin food		BURRITO DINNER	\$14.0
PLATILLO MIXTO A LO CHAPIN	\$22.0	3 RELLENITAS	\$6.0
Uncategorized		Desayunos Chapines	
BLACK BEANS		MEXICAN OMELETTE W/ MUSHROOMS VEGABLES HAM	\$13.0
Salads		CHILAQUILES VERDES OF ROJOS	\$13.0
TACOS		In anodionts I lead	
CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0	Ingredients Used	
		ONION	
Soups		CHICKEN	
SEA FOOD SOUP	\$18.0	BEANS	
CHICKEN SOUP	\$12.0	EGGS	
Main courses		These types of dishes are	
		being served	
RIBS	612.0	FISH	
NACHOS	\$13.0	SOUP	
Seafood		QUESADILLAS	\$12.0
CAMARONES ENCHIPOTLE	\$18.0	SOPES	\$12.0
SHRIMP SALAD	\$18.0 \$15.0		
STINIVIE SALAD	фТЭ.О		



Mexico Chapin Bakery

2430 Main St, 06606, Bridgeport, US, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 08:00 -21:00 Tuesday 08:00 -21:00 Thursday 08:00 -21:00 Friday 08:00 -22:00 Saturday 07:00 -22:00 Sunday 07:00 -21:00

